
Total Registration and Turnout

 70Complete Precincts: of 70

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 8.33%

 0.12%

 18.04%

 26.49%

 54

 7,827

 3,614

 43,388

 11,495

 43,388

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

REDWOOD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE E

 70Complete Precincts: of 70

 63.58%YES  7,300

 36.42%NO  4,181


